Kompol

AUTHENTIC
SLAVIC
CUISINE

MENU




COLD CUTS AND FISH

SALMON 92.00
MUKSUN 170.00
STURGEON 120.00
SMOKED DUCK 62.00
SMOKED VENISON 145.00
FISH ASSORTMENT 300.00
IVASI HERRING 62.00
SPICY SPRAT 32.00

SMOKED MACKEREL 32.00



ASPICS, PATES

ASSORTED MEAT ASPIC 170.00

CHICKEN LIVER PATE 62.00




PICKLES AND MARINADES

ORGANIC PICKLED CABBAGE WITH 00.00
CRANBERRIES AND AROMATIC OIL

ORGANIC PICKLED CUCUMBERS 50.00
ORGANIC PICKLED RED TOMATOES 50.00
MARINATED CHERRY TOMATOES 00.00
SALTED MOUNTAIN MILK MUSHROOMS 65.00

MARINATED FOREST HONEY MUSHROOMS 62.00



SALADS

FRESH ORGANIC VEGETABLE SALAD
+ WITH SOUR CREAM
+ WITH HOME PRESSED OIL

ORGANIC BEET SALAD

SIGNATURE VINAIGRETTE

RUSSIAN SALAD WITH CRAYFISH TAILS

HERRING UNDER VEGETABLES COAT

COD LIVER SALAD

/2.00

60.00

/2.00

30.00

/2.00

/2.00



CAVIAR

ORGANIC EGGPLANT CAVIAR

BLACK STURGEON CAVIAR

FRESHWATER BARRACUDA CAVIAR

RED TROUT CAVIAR

RED SALMON CAVIAR

60.00

450.00/30 GM

200.00/100 GM

200.00/100 GM

200.00/ 100 GM



CUTLETS

FISH CUTLETS

KIEV CUTLET

CHICKEN PATTIES

HOMEMADE VEAL CUTLET

MEATBALLS

170.00

110.00

95.00

1710.00

95.00



SAUSAGES (HALAL)

SMOKED SAUSAGES 60.00

FRIED DOCTOR'S SAUSAGE 62.00

MOSCOW “SERDELKI" 60.00




SOUPS

BEEF BORSCHT

OKROSHKA WITH KEFIR

MUSHROOM SOUP

PEAS SOUP

MIXED MEAT SOLYANKA

CHICKEN SOUP

/2.00

/2.00

/2.00

/2.00

/2.00

/2.00



MAIN COURSES

RIVER TROUT IN GREEN BUTTER

FAR EASTERN SCALLOP IN MUSHROOM
SAUCE

KAMCHATKA CRAB LEG WITH MASHED
POTATOES

CABBAGE ROLLS WITH BEEF AND RICE

BEEF STROGANOFF WITH
POTATO CHIPS

MINI STUFFED PEPPERS

BABY CHICKEN PAN FRIED

125.00

165.00

225.00

95.00

1710.00

95.00

95.00



SIDE DISHES

MASHED POTATOES

BOILED RICE

FRIED POTATOES

BUCKWHEAT

STEWED CABBAGE

YOUNG POTATOES
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32.00

32.00

30.00

32.00

30.00

30.00



DUMPLINGS AND VARENIKI

CHICKEN DUMPLINGS 00.00
WAGYU BEEF DUMPLINGS (A5) 30.00
KAMCHATKA CRAB DUMPLINGS 120.00
VARENIKI WITH POTATOES 00.00
VARENIKI WITH SAUERKRAUT 00.00
VARENIKI WITH MEAT 60.00
VARENIKI WITH COTTAGE CHEESE 62.00

VARENIKI WITH RED CHERRIES 62.00



PANCAKES

PANCAKES

PANCAKES WITH VEAL AND FRIED ONIONS

PANCAKES WITH RED CAVIAR

PANCAKES WITH COTTAGE CHEESE

POTATO PANCAKES

POTATO PANCAKES WITH SALMON

POTATO PANCAKES WITH MINCED VEAL

45.00

60.00

120.00

60.00

60.00

30.00

30.00



PIES

ONE BITE PIE WITH POTATOES 50.00
ONE BITE PIE WITH CABBAGE 20.00
AND EGG
ONE BITE PIE WITH GREEN ONION 00.00
AND EGG

ONE BITE PIE WITH MEAT 20.00
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DESSERTS

COTTAGE CHEESE PANCAKES WITH
SOUR CREAM

HONEY CAKE

NAPOLEON CAKE

KARTOSHKA PASTRY

00.00

20.00

00.00

20.00




BEVERAGES

KVASS

DRIED FRUIT COMPOTE

MIXED BERRIES MORS

DUCHESS LEMONADE

TARRAGON LEMONADE

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00



SAUCES

HOMEMADE HORSERADISH 10.00

TKEMALI 10.00

YELLOW SPICY MUSTARD 15.00

CREAMY BLACK PEPPER SAUCE 10.00
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